1133 NW 64th Street , Seattle, WA 98107

ADDRESSADDRESS

PROPERTPROPERTY HIGHLIGHTSY HIGHLIGHTS

VIEWS OF MVIEWS OF MTT.. RAINIER AND SPRAINIER AND SPAACE NEEDLECE NEEDLE

PRIVPRIVAATE SUN DETE SUN DECKSCKS

CCOPPER PLOPPER PLUMBINGUMBING

LLARGE BAARGE BACKCKYYARDARD

GREAGREAT PRIVT PRIVAACYCY

OFFERING SUMMARY

http://properties.westlakeassociates.com/268448-sale
http://properties.westlakeassociates.com/268448-sale

Number of Units 4

Year Constructed 1909

Rentable SF 2,700 SF

Lot Size 5,000 SF

Zoning SF5000

Sale Price $1,185,000

Price per Unit $296,250

Price per NRSF $438.89

Price per Land SF $237.00

Current Cap 4.73%

Current GRM 16.37

Market Cap 5.96%

Market GRM 274.31

Loan Amount $885,000

Down Payment $300,000

Rate 3.9%

% Down 25.3%

Amortization 30

Term 3 Years

Monthly Payment $4,174

Annual Payment $50,091

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

PRICE ANALYSIS

FINANCING

# OF UNITS UNIT TYPE AVG SIZE CURRENT PSF PRO FORMA PSF

2 1 BD | 1 BA 550 $1,400 $2.55 $1,500 $2.73

2 2 BD | 1 BA 800 $1,595 $1.99 $2,000 $2.50
Total | AVG $5,990 $2.26 $7,000 $2.63

CURRENT PRO
FORMA

Scheduled Rent Income $71,880 $84,000

+ Other Income $720 $720

+ Utility Bill Back $0 $2,880

+ Laundry $720 $720

Scheduled Gross Income $1,440$1,440 $4,320$4,320

- Vacancy & Cr Losses (3%) $2,199 $2,649

Gross Income $71,120 $85,670

CURRENT PER UNIT PRO
FORMA PER UNIT

Real Estate Taxes $6,160 $1,540 $6,160 $1,540

Property Insurance $800 $200 $800 $200

Utilities W/S/G $3,300 $825 $3,300 $825

Repairs & Maintenance $3,200 $800 $3,200 $800

Capital Reserves $1,600 $400 $1,600 $400

Total Operating Expenses $15,060 $3,7$3,76565 $15,060 $3,7$3,76565

Net Operating Income $56,060 $14,$14,015015 $70,610 $17,$17,652652

Less Annual Debt Service ($50,091) ($12,522) ($50,091) ($12,522)

Cash Before Taxes $5,969 $1,492 $20,519 $5,129

Plus Principal Reduction $15,857.46 $3,964.37 $15,857.46 $3,964.37

Total Return Before Taxes $21,826.86 $5,456.72 $36,376.86 $9,094.22

INCOME

EXPENSES

FINANCIAL OFFERING

The statements, figures & computations herein, while not
guaranteed, are secured from sources we believe reliable. Investors
should verify all numbers, computations, and assumptions before
committing to an investment.

INVESTINVESTMENT OMENT OVERVIEWVERVIEW CURRENTCURRENT MARKMARKETET

Price $1,185,000 $1,185,000
Price per Unit $296,250 $296,250
CAP Rate 4.73% 5.96%
GRM 16.16 13.42
Cash-on-Cash Return (yr 1) 1.99% 6.84%
Total Return (yr 1) $21,826 $36,376
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.12 1.41